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Alberto Jose Cavalheiro albjcava@gmail.com Instituto de Quimica-Unesp, Araraquara Brazil Brazil
Alexander Alves da Silva alexander.al.silva@gmail.com Instituto de Quimica-Unesp, Araraquara Brazil Brazil
Amauri Alves de Souza Junior amaurialvejunior@gmail.com Instituto de Quimica-Unesp, Araraquara Brazil Brazil
Ana Beatriz Viale beatriz.viale@hotmail.com UNIARA Brazil Brazil
Andréia Bagliotti Meneguin abagliottim@hotmail.com UNIARA Brazil Brazil
Ariel Matias Bortz arielbortz@gmail.com Universidad de Buenos Aires Argentina Argentina
Carlos Guillermo Bran cbran@udb.edu.sv Universidad Don Bosco El salvador El Salvador
Carlos Meza cmeza@itcr.ac.cr Instituto Tecnoldgico de Costa Rica Costa Rica Costa Rica
Dario Abel Palmieri darioap@assis.unesp.br UNESP, Assis Argentina Brazil
Diana Carolina Parada Quinaya dcarolinapg@gmail.com PUC-Rio Colombia Brazil
Fabiana Medeiros da Silva fabiana.silva@ipen.br IPEN - Instituto de Pesquisas Energéticas e Nucleares Brazil Brazil
Felipe Lopes de Freitas felipelopesfreitas@gmail.com Instituto Tecnoldgico de Aerondutica Brazil Brazil
Francisco Louzada louzada@icme.usp.br Universidade de S&o Paulo Brazil Brazil
Giovanni Barrera Torres gbarrerato1@gmail.com UNESP, Presidente Prudente Colombia Brazil
Hudson Brendon Silva contato.hudsonbrendon@gmail.com Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Norte Brazil Brazil
Isabel Cristina Souza Dinola isabelcbpf@gmail.com Fundagdo Centro de Andlise, Pesquisa e Inovagdo Tecnoldgica Brazil Brazil
Isabella Sampaio do Nascimento isabellasampaio@ifsc.usp.br USP-S3o Carlos Brazil Brazil
Isaura Nelsivania Sombra Oliveira prof.isaura.nso.ufc@gmail.com Universidade Federal do Ceara Brazil Brazil
Ivan René Morales Argueta ivan.rene.morales@gmail.com Universidad de San Carlos de Guatemala Guatemala Guatemala
Jaime Ricardo Vega Chacon jvegachacon@gmail.com Instituto de Quimica-Unesp, Araraquara Peru Brazil
Juan David Botero Jjuand.botero@udea.edu.co Universidad de Antioquia Colombia Colombia
Leticia Karen dos Santos leticiaksantos@yahoo.com Instituto de Quimica-Unesp, Araraquara Brazil Brazil
Luan Delarion luandelarion@gmail.com Universidade de Sdo Paulo Brazil Brazil
Luana Soares Jorge Isjorge@uw.edu IRD/CNEN Brazil Brazil
Luciana Bueno lubuenno23@gmail.com Clinical Nutrition Science Brazil Brazil
Luisa Barrella Ambrosio luisabambrosio@gmail.com Instituto de Quimica-Unesp, Araraquara Brazil Brazil
Marcelo Daisuke Yamaki marcelo.yamaki@gmail.com Universidade Estadual de Campinas Brazil Brazil
Marco A Ramirez Ramos marco.macrol@hotmail.com Instituto Nacional de Pesquisas Espaciais Colombia Brazil
Mariana Alves de Carvalho marianaalvesdecarvalho@gmail.com Universidade de Sdo Paulo Brazil Brazil
Marios Tsatsos marios@ifsc.usp.br Sao Carlos Institute of Physics Greek Brazil
Maurilio Gustavo Nespeca mauriliogn@hotmail.com Unesp Brazil Brazil
Maximiliano Enrique Contreras Lopez mecontri@uc.cl PUC-Rio Chile Chile
Maynor Giovanni Ballina Escobar maynorballina@fisica.usac.edu.gt San Carlos University Guatemala Guatemala
Nerio Andres Montoya namontoy@unal.edu.co Universidad Nacional de Colombia, Medellin Colombia Colombia
Niravkumar Jitendrabhai Joshi nirav.joshi1986@gmail.com USP, Sdo Carlos India Brazil
Oswaldo Loureda oswaldobl@gmail.com Israel Institute of Technology - TECHNION Brazil Brazil
Paola Jeannette Nazate Burgos pnazate@igepn.edu.ec Instituto Geofisico de la Escuela Politécnica Nacional Ecuador Ecuador
Paulo Afonso Granjeiro pagranjeiro@gmail.com Federal University os Sdo Jodo Del-Rey Brazil Brazil
Paulo Eduardo Carneiro de Oliveira paulo_eco5@yahoo.com.br Universidade Federal de Sdo Carlos Brazil Brazil
Paulo Eduardo de Almeida Vale Silva Sahium sahiumpaulo@gmail.com Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro Brazil Brazil
Raynan lvis Dantas de Sousa Alves raynanivis@gmail.com Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Norte Brazil Brazil
Renato Mello da Silva Farias renato.msf@if.ufj.br Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro Brasil Brazil
Rodrigo dos Santos Almeida rodrigo.adm04@gmail.com LaserLab Brazil Brazil
Sinkler Eduardo Tormet Gonzalez sinklereduardo@gmail.com Universidad Central de Venezuela Venezuela Venezuela
Tais de Cassia Ribeiro tais_cassiia@hotmail.com UNIARA Brazil Brazil
Victor Carvalho Cabral victorccb@gmail.com Instituto de Quimica-Unesp, Araraquara Brazil Brazil
Vitor da Silva Bittencourt vitor.bittencourt@ufabc.edu.br Universidade Federal do ABC Brazil Brazil
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